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PROFILE
Base: ALL RESPONDENTS

Total

GENDER
MALE

FEMALE
LGBTQ+

AGED

18 - 20
21 - 29
30 - 39
40 - 49
OVER 50

EDUCATION

BELOW BACHE LOR'S
BACHELOR'S DEGREE
OVER BACHELOR'S

OCCUPATION

1. GOV'T OFF./STATE ENT.
5. PRIVATE EMPLOYEE

6. BUSINESS OWNER/TRADING
7. LABOURER

9. PUPIL/STUDENT

0. OTHERS

Total

1227 100.00
485 39.53
614 50.04
128 10.43
120 9.78
154 12.55
413 33.66
362 29.50
178 14.51
456 37.16
558 45.48
213 17.36
301 24.53
287 23.39
184 15.00
204 16.63
139 11.33
112 9.13

MONTHLY INCOME
BELOW 15,000
15,001 - 24,999
25,000 - 34,999
35,000 - 45,000
OVER 45,000

AREA
BANGKOK
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTHEAST
SOUTH

STATUS

1. ONFILED
2. ONLINE

298
393
176
204
156

301
223
246
253
204

386
841

24.
32.
14.
16.
12.

24

31.
68.

29
03
34
63
71

.53
18.
20.
20.
l6.

17
05
62
63

46
54



